
COMPLETE SETS OF ALL 18 BOOKS

FULL NEXT STEPS SETS

Includes: Co-Basal - 4 books
Holt - 4 books
Houghton Mifflin - 4 books
Laidlaw - 6 books

(# of sets) @ $103.66 =

$103.66
2002

To Order - Call, Fax to: 801-402-5220  or  Email orders to: ltodd@dsdmail.net 

DATE:

DATE DUE:

Ship to:

Ordered by:

JOB# 

ShipPick-upCall when ready

Purchase Order #

D

Email:

Phone

45 East State St.

Farmington, UT 84025

801-402-5230/ FAX 801-402-5220

NEXT STEP BOOK ORDER FORM

Sub Total:

Total Job Cost:

Shipping Charges:

Co-Basal Set 

Oct. G1

Mar. G1

End G1

Mid G2

$18.76

$4.27

$5.07

$4.75

$4.67

Quantity Price Each Total

Co-Basal Set
Item 338

84

74

94

86

Holt Set 

Mar. G1

End G1

Mid. G2

End G2

$22.76

$6.03

$5.79

$5.79

$5.15

Quantity Price Each Total

Holt Set
Item 438

96

118

112

112

Laidlaw Set 

Mar. G1

End G1

Mid G2

End G2

Mid G3

End G3 3-2

3-1

2-1

2-1

2-1

2-1

2-2

2-2

2-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

Primer

Primer

Primer

Primer

Primer
Pre-

$38.82

$5.95

$6.27

$7.63

$6.83

$6.99

$5.15

Quantity Price Each Total

Laidlaw Set
Item

116

124

158

138

142

HM Set 

Mar. G1

End G1

Mid. G2

End G2

$23.32

$5.63

$6.03

$6.03

$5.63

Quantity Price Each Total

Houghton Mifflin Set
Item 452

108

118

118

108

(Charges will be added at time of shipping)

Address:

Bill to:

Contact:

Address:

96

774

Total Impressions:

FOLLOWING IS A DETAILED LISTING OF THE CONTENTS OF EACH LEVEL:
Level: Oct. G1 Pre-Primer (cherry) 
Co-Basal - Tales to Read
1. Little Red Riding Hood 
2. The Fox And The Grapes 
3. The Man And The Lion 
4. Puppycat And The Christmas Star 
5. The Gingerbread Man 
6. The Bell On The Cat 
7. The Wolf And The Cat 

Level: Mar G1 Primer (blue) 
Laidlaw - Blue Tailed Horse
1. A Big Day For Charly 
2. Chester 
3. The Run Away 
4. One Cold Day 
5. The Talking Crow 
6. The Horse With The Blue Tail 
7. On Four Feet 
8. Tim Turtle 
9. The Turnip 
10. Teeny-Tiny 

Houghton Mifflin - Parades
1. The Little Red Hen 
2. One More Thing, Dad 
3. Doghouse For Sale
4. Tooley! Tooley! 
5. Hungry Fox 
6. My Dog and the Key
7. Willaby 
8. Ira Sleeps Over 

Holt - A Place for Me
 l. Teddy's Window
 2. Not Yet, Clarita 
3. The Grumpiest Man 
4. A Place For Fred 
5. Amy 
6. Too Much Noise 
7. The Flower Kitten

Co-Basal - Stories to Remember
1. The Three Bears 
2. How Me Too Came To Be An Easter Rabbit 
3. How The Wren Came To Be King 
4. The Dog And His Shadow
 5. A Teeny-Tiny Bone 
6. The Fox And The Kitten 
7. Little Red Fox  

Level: End G1 1-2 (salmon/orange)
Laidlaw - Toothless Dragon
1. Georgie
2. Little Pocket Mouse
3. Tom's Surprise
4. Robber In The Woods
5. Kim And Gus
6. Just For Manuel
7. Lee's Birthday
8. Little Ben

Houghton Mifflin - Carousels
1. The Big Mile Race
2. Sports Day
3. Harriet And The Garden
4. Nate The Great And The Lost Stamp
5. What Mary Jo Shared
6. Clyde Monster
7. Good As New
8. The Man And His Caps

Holt - A Time - A Time for Friends
1. Kim And Rosa
2. Two Friends
3. That's What Friends Are For
4. Maggie In The Middle
5. All The Lassies
6 Bert's Berries
7. A Place For Carmen
8. The Browns Say Good-by

Co-Basal - Storyland Favorites
1. The Elves And The Shoemaker
2. The Rabbit And The Turtle
3. The Boy And The North Wind
4. Gudbrand On The Hill
5. The Cat And The Milk
6. The Bear, The Man, And The Fox
7. Snow-White And Rose-Red
8. The Wind And The Sun

 (green)Level: Mid. G2 2-1

Co-Basal - Doorways to Adventure

1. The Princess On The Glass Hill
2. The Magic Tinderbox
3. Waukewa's Eagle
4. Chi-Wee Runs A Race
5. How Master Till Painted
     A Picture For The Prince
6. Doctor Dean & The Indian Chief
7. The Golden Touch
8. Johnny Appleseed

Laidlaw - Tricky Troll
1. The O'Learys Make Friends
2. A Pet In A Bowl
3. The Farmer And The Troll
4. Sing, Sack, Sing
5. The Jackal and the Tiger
6. The Fisherman and his Wife
7. Tiki Tiki Tembo
8. Kay Keeps A Secret
9. Help In The Night
10. Dark Sky For Ana

Holt - People Need People
1. Freddy Found A Frog
2. Rumpelstiltskin
3. Junk Day On Juniper Street
4. Marvin's Manhole
5. Something Strange At The Toy Store
6. Tammy Camps In
The Rocky Mountains
7. The Potter And The Tiger
8. Please Call Her Do-Re-Mi

Houghton Mifflin - Adventures
1. The New Girl At School
2. Gregory, The Terrible Eater
3. The Garden
4. A Thousand Pails Of Water
5. The Rabbit And The Turnip
6. Jasper And The Hero Business
7. The Shoemakers And The Elves
8. Penelope Gets Wheels
9. The Great Hamster Hunt
10. Katy No-Pocket

 (yellow)Level: End G2 2-2

Laidlaw - Wide-Eyed Dectivites

1. Benjie
2. All Champs Wear Lucky Sneakers
3. A Real Woodsman
4. The Sunflower Garden
5. Richard Brown And The Dragon
6. Picture Of A Winner
7. Adventure On Tiger Island

Holt - Way of the World
1. Such Is The Way Of The World
2. Mary Jo's Grandmother
3. Martin For Mayor
4. The Shell Collection
5. A Home In The Desert
6. The Flying Patchwork Quilt
7. Granny's Fish Story
8. Amy's Goose

Houghton Mifflin - Discoveries
1. Say Hello, Vanessa
2. A Special Trade
3. Birthdays
4. Nannabah's Friend
5. One Big Wish
6. The Giant Who Threw Tantrums
7. Daniel's Duck

Level: Mid. G3 3-1 (gold)
Laidlaw - Whispering Ghost
1. No, No Rosina
2. One More Chance
3. The Trouble with Horses
4. The Friendly Ghost
5. Jimmy Takes Vanishing Lessons
6. Kiya, The Gull
7. Steve’s Clue
8. Adventure at the Old Mill

Level: End G3 3-2 (lilac)
Laidlaw
1. Kumi and the Pearl
2. Scat!
3. Igloos are for Tourists
4. The Tsar's Riddles
5. Beware the Man without a Beard
6. Penny's Good Fortune
7. The Man Who Didn't Wash
His Dishes

Credit cards accepted: Mastercard & VISA + 3.5% charge
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